WATTSTOPPER®
PEANUT LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
LP8
DESCRIPTION
Wattstopper’s LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panels provide
simple, effective zone-based control of exterior and interior
lighting in small applications. Panels control up to eight

EM-24A2 Exterior Photocell, low voltage 24VAC
AS-100-W Automatic Control Switch, White 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
All panels are compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreements Act